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Please speak to your consultant should you have any queries concerning the calendar.
SAN MARTINHO BEACH CLUB: 2026 Express Calendar

3 Bedroom
6 Sleeper

Apartment

Week 	 Check-in	 Check-out	 Module	 Season
1	 09/01/2026	 16/01/2026	 H08	 High Out	 3690
2	 16/01/2026	 23/01/2026	 L01	 Medium Out	 3000
3	 23/01/2026	 30/01/2026	 L02	 Medium Out	 3000
4	 30/01/2026	 06/02/2026	 L03	 Medium Out	 3000
5	 06/02/2026	 13/02/2026	 L04	 Medium Out	 3000
6	 13/02/2026	 20/02/2026	 L05	 Medium Out	 3000
7	 20/02/2026	 27/02/2026	 L06	 Medium Out	 3000
8	 27/02/2026	 06/03/2026	 L07	 Medium Out	 3000
9	 06/03/2026	 13/03/2026	 L08	 Medium Out	 3000
10	 13/03/2026	 20/03/2026	 L09	 Medium Out	 3000
11	 20/03/2026	 27/03/2026	 H01	 Medium Out	 3000
12	 27/03/2026	 03/04/2026	 P01	 High In	 11200
13	 03/04/2026	 10/04/2026	 P02	 High In	 11200
14	 10/04/2026	 17/04/2026	 H02	 Medium Out	 3000
15	 17/04/2026	 24/04/2026	 L10	 Medium Out	 3000
16	 24/04/2026	 01/05/2026	 L11	 High Out	 3690
17	 01/05/2026	 08/05/2026	 L12	 High Out	 3690
18	 08/05/2026	 15/05/2026	 L13	 Medium Out	 3000
19	 15/05/2026	 22/05/2026	 L14	 Medium Out	 3000
20	 22/05/2026	 29/05/2026	 L15	 Medium Out	 3000
21	 29/05/2026	 05/06/2026	 L16	 Medium Out	 3000
22	 05/06/2026	 12/06/2026	 L17	 Medium Out	 3000
23	 12/06/2026	 19/06/2026	 L18	 High Out	 3690
24	 19/06/2026	 26/06/2026	 H03	 Medium Out	 3000
25	 26/06/2026	 03/07/2026	 P03	 High In	 11200
26	 03/07/2026	 10/07/2026	 P04	 High In	 11200
27	 10/07/2026	 17/07/2026	 P05	 High In	 11200
28	 17/07/2026	 24/07/2026	 H04	 High Out	 3690
29	 24/07/2026	 31/07/2026	 L19	 Medium Out	 3000
30	 31/07/2026	 07/08/2026	 L20	 Medium Out	 3000
31	 07/08/2026	 14/08/2026	 L22	 High Out	 3690
32	 14/08/2026	 21/08/2026	 L23	 Medium Out	 3000
33	 21/08/2026	 28/08/2026	 L24	 Medium Out	 3000
34	 28/08/2026	 04/09/2026	 L25	 Medium Out	 3000
35	 04/09/2026	 11/09/2026	 L21	 Medium Out	 3000
36	 11/09/2026	 18/09/2026	 L26	 Medium Out	 3000
37	 18/09/2026	 25/09/2026	 H05	 High Out	 3690
38	 25/09/2026	 02/10/2026	 P06	 High In	 11200
39	 02/10/2026	 09/10/2026	 H06	 Medium Out	 3000
40	 09/10/2026	 16/10/2026	 L27	 Medium Out	 3000
41	 16/10/2026	 23/10/2026	 L28	 Medium Out	 3000
42	 23/10/2026	 30/10/2026	 L29	 Medium Out	 3000
43	 30/10/2026	 06/11/2026	 L30	 Medium Out	 3000
44	 06/11/2026	 13/11/2026	 L31	 Medium Out	 3000
45	 13/11/2026	 20/11/2026	 L32	 Medium Out	 3000
46	 20/11/2026	 27/11/2026	 L33	 Medium Out	 3000
47	 27/11/2026	 04/12/2026	 L34	 Medium Out	 3000
48	 04/12/2026	 11/12/2026	 H07	 High Out	 3690
49	 11/12/2026	 18/12/2026	 P07	 High In	 11200
50	 18/12/2026	 25/12/2026	 P08	 Peak	 15050
51	 25/12/2026	 01/01/2027	 P09	 Peak	 15050
52	 01/01/2027	 08/01/2027	 P10	 High In	 11200

Points required:

Full Week
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Please speak to your consultant should you have any queries concerning the calendar.
SAN MARTINHO BEACH CLUB: 2026 Express Calendar

3 Bedroom
6 Sleeper

Apartment

Week 	 Check-in	 Check-out	 Module	 Season
1	 12/01/2026	 16/01/2026	 H08	 High Out	 2460
2	 19/01/2026	 23/01/2026	 L01	 Medium Out	 2000
3	 26/01/2026	 30/01/2026	 L02	 Medium Out	 2000
4	 02/02/2026	 06/02/2026	 L03	 Medium Out	 2000
5	 09/02/2026	 13/02/2026	 L04	 Medium Out	 2000
6	 16/02/2026	 20/02/2026	 L05	 Medium Out	 2000
7	 23/02/2026	 27/02/2026	 L06	 Medium Out	 2000
8	 02/03/2026	 06/03/2026	 L07	 Medium Out	 2000
9	 09/03/2026	 13/03/2026	 L08	 Medium Out	 2000
10	 16/03/2026	 20/03/2026	 L09	 Medium Out	 2000
11	 23/03/2026	 27/03/2026	 H01	 Medium Out	 2000
					   
13	 06/04/2026	 10/04/2026	 P02	 High In	 4480
14	 13/04/2026	 17/04/2026	 H02	 Medium Out	 2000
15	 20/04/2026	 24/04/2026	 L10	 Medium Out	 2000
16	 27/04/2026	 01/05/2026	 L11	 High Out	 2460
17	 04/05/2026	 08/05/2026	 L12	 High Out	 2460
18	 11/05/2026	 15/05/2026	 L13	 Medium Out	 2000
19	 18/05/2026	 22/05/2026	 L14	 Medium Out	 2000
20	 25/05/2026	 29/05/2026	 L15	 Medium Out	 2000
21	 01/06/2026	 05/06/2026	 L16	 Medium Out	 2000
22	 08/06/2026	 12/06/2026	 L17	 Medium Out	 2000
23	 15/06/2026	 19/06/2026	 L18	 High Out	 2460
24	 22/06/2026	 26/06/2026	 H03	 Medium Out	 2000
					   
					   
					   
28	 20/07/2026	 24/07/2026	 H04	 High Out	 2460
29	 27/07/2026	 31/07/2026	 L19	 Medium Out	 2000
30	 03/08/2026	 07/08/2026	 L20	 Medium Out	 2000
31	 10/08/2026	 14/08/2026	 L22	 High Out	 2460
32	 17/08/2026	 21/08/2026	 L23	 Medium Out	 2000
33	 24/08/2026	 28/08/2026	 L24	 Medium Out	 2000
34	 31/08/2026	 04/09/2026	 L25	 Medium Out	 2000
35	 07/09/2026	 11/09/2026	 L21	 Medium Out	 2000
36	 14/09/2026	 18/09/2026	 L26	 Medium Out	 2000
37	 21/09/2026	 25/09/2026	 H05	 High Out	 2460
					   
39	 05/10/2026	 09/10/2026	 H06	 Medium Out	 2000
40	 12/10/2026	 16/10/2026	 L27	 Medium Out	 2000
41	 19/10/2026	 23/10/2026	 L28	 Medium Out	 2000
42	 26/10/2026	 30/10/2026	 L29	 Medium Out	 2000
43	 02/11/2026	 06/11/2026	 L30	 Medium Out	 2000
44	 09/11/2026	 13/11/2026	 L31	 Medium Out	 2000
45	 16/11/2026	 20/11/2026	 L32	 Medium Out	 2000
46	 23/11/2026	 27/11/2026	 L33	 Medium Out	 2000
47	 30/11/2026	 04/12/2026	 L34	 Medium Out	 2000
48	 07/12/2026	 11/12/2026	 H07	 High Out	 2460

Points required:

Midweek


